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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 -1 16 3

ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

СЕМОВ Иван САМ  1  2  V  V  1 0.400 -7 14 4

УСАЧЕВ Дмитрий САМ  3  0  3  V  0 0.200 -12 11 5

ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  3  0  3  3  0 0.000 -16 9 6

ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 16 22 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ  V  2  V  V 0.750 7 17 2

САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ  3  1  1  3 0.000 -12 8 5

АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ДИЦ Юрий САМ  2  V  1  2 0.250 -6 10 4

ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ  0  V  2  V 0.500 -3 12 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  3  V  V  1 0.500 3 14 3

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  1  3  V  V 0.500 0 14 4

ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ  0  1  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5

КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ  V  4  3  V 0.500 5 17 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

2 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

3 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован

4 ЧЕЧИКОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.800 16 22 квалифицирован

5 МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ 0.750 7 17 квалифицирован

6 СТАРОСТИН Артем САМ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован

7 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Федор САМ 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован

8 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 0.500 3 14 квалифицирован

9 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован

10 ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ 0.500 -3 12 квалифицирован

11 СЕМОВ Иван САМ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован

12 ДИЦ Юрий САМ 0.250 -6 10 квалифицирован

13 УСАЧЕВ Дмитрий САМ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован

14 САВЕЛЬЕВ Лев САМ 0.000 -12 8 квалифицирован

15 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.000 -16 9 квалифицирован

16 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-08-28 11:28


	Untitled
	Untitled

